

43 M A C T 360/23
GHANSHYAM Vs. RAMAN CHHIKARA

15.12.2023

Present: None.

Evidence is being recorded by Ld. Local Commissioner. Ld. LC is requested to conclude the recording of evidence of both the parties within four weeks.

Put up for report of LC on 23.02.2024.

(Gagandeep Jindal)
ADJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
15.12.2023