

26

MACT 360/23

GHANSHYAM Vs. RAMAN CHHIKARA

16.05.2025

Present: None for petitioner.

Ld. counsel for R1 & R2.

Sh. V K Gupta, Ld. counsel for Insurance Company.

Let court notice be issued to petitioner as he is not appearing from last 2 dates.

Put up for appearance of petitioner/LC report on 22.08.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
16.05.2025