

13 M A C T 360-23
GHANSHYAM Vs. RAMAN CHHIKARA

22.08.2025

Present: None.

Lawyers are not appearing today as they have called strike. Therefore, matter is adjourned.

Ld. LC is directed to conclude the evidence and file report on next date of hearing.

List on 29.10.2025.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
22.08.2025